WEB
04/2020
 Part number
Standard
bore ØA
Max.
bore

CC
ØA ØA
ØD
F F
 Part
 number (mm) (mm) (Nm) (Nm)
Radial Axial Angular Nominal Max.
Misalignment Torque
Set screw
fixing
Flexible bellows coupling
Torque: 0.3 to 2Nm
MFB Couplings for servo-motors
MFB-12 0,10 +0,40  -1,20 1,5° 0,3 0,6
MFB-16 0,10 +0,40  -1,20 1,5° 0,5 1,0
MFB-20 0,15 +0,60  -1,80 2,0° 0,8 1,6
MFB-25 0,15 +0,60  -1,80 2,0° 1,3 2,6
MFB-32 0,20 +0,80  -2,50 2,0° 2,0 4,0
Dimensions in mm
in stock
standard bores
MFB-12 3 x 3 6,35 12 23,5 7,5 M2,5 2,5 9,0 x 10-8 82 4,1 52000 55,01 F
MFB-16 4 x 4 8 16 26,5 9,0 M3 3,0 3,5 x 10-7 110 9,0 39000 56,95 F
MFB-20 5 x 5 10 20 33,0 10,0 M3 3,5 9,9 x 10-7 180 16,0 31000 56,42 F
MFB-25 6 x 6 12 25 36,5 12,0 M4 4,5 3,1 x 10-6 240 32,0 25000 72,55 F
MFB-32 6 x 6 16 32 42,0 13,5 M4 5,5 9,2 x 10-6 330 57,0 19000 83,45 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -6% On request
Our other products